4/23/23, 5:44 PM

I=INCN"

PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE TAPES

Masking Tapes

F-217

F-248
F-250

F-381

F-382

Rubber

Rubber
Rubber

Silicone

Silicone

Home

Crepe Paper for Paint Masking - 95
Deg.C - 45 minutes

Surface Protection Film tape
Crepre Paper Economy Grade

1 Mil Polyester Film (Blue and Red)
for Powder Coating. Available in Die
Cut label form also.

2 Mil Polyester Film (Blue and Red)
for Powder Coating. Available in Die
Cut label form also.

Intek Tapes

Company

0.13

0.05
0.13

0.06

0.85

Products
2 10
2.5 60
2.5 9
3 60
6 60

INTEK TAPES PVT. LTD.

Careers

200

150
200

220

220

Contact

Note : All statements, Technical Information and Recommendations are based on Test, we believe to be reliable and should not
be taken to frame specifications. Before using the Tape the user shall determine the suitability of the product for his intended use.

Copyright 2017 Intek Tapes Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

www.intektapes.com/pr_masking2.html
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