

Back

Þ

		Home	Company	Products		Careers	Contac
Masking	Tapes						
Product Code	Adhesive system	Backing Material	Total Thickness (mm)	Tensile Strength (kg/cm)	Elongati (%)		sion to (gms/cm)
F-217	Rubber	Crepe Paper for Paint Masking - 95 Deg.C - 45 minutes	0.13	2	10	200	
F-248	Rubber	Surface Protection Film tape	0.05	2.5	60	150	
F-250	Rubber	Crepre Paper Economy Grade	0.13	2.5	9	200	
F-381	Silicone	1 Mil Polyester Film (Blue and Red) for Powder Coating. Available in Die Cut label form also.	0.06	3	60	220	
F-382	Silicone	2 Mil Polyester Film (Blue and Red) for Powder Coating. Available in Die Cut label form also.	0.85	6	60	220	

Note : All statements, Technical Information and Recommendations are based on Test, we believe to be reliable and should not be taken to frame specifications. Before using the Tape the user shall determine the suitability of the product for his intended use.

Copyright 2017 Intek Tapes Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

20181506